The PR 6130 series of cable junction boxes are an easy, innovative
solution for the installation and connection of load cells. A sturdy housing
with high IP protection enables use in the most adverse ambient
conditions. Colour-coded push-in connection terminals ensure quick
setup working. The PR 6135 and PR 6136 series installation cables
were specially developed for use in weighing technology and offer
optimum metrological properties.
Cable junction box PR 6130

contributions in the following sectors:
Cable junction box PR 6130
Ordering information
Type Designation Packaging Weight (net/gross) Order number
PR 6130/08 Cable junction box 260 × 210 × 120 mm 0.61 kg/0.86 kg 940536130084
PR 6130/04N Cable junction box 260 × 210 × 120 mm 0.73 kg/0.98 kg 940536130044
PR 6130/34Sa Stainless steel cable junction box 260 × 210 × 120 mm 1.80 kg/2.05 kg 940536130344
PR 6130/35S Stainless steel cable junction box 260 × 210 × 120 mm 0.84 kg/1.09 kg 940536130354
PR 6130/38S Stainless steel cable junction box 260 × 210 × 120 mm 1.80 kg/2.05 kg 940536130384
PR 6130/64Sa Stainless steel cable junction box
(Ex-Version)
260 × 210 × 120 mm 1.80 kg/2.05 kg 940536130644
PR 6130/65S Stainless steel cable junction box
(Ex-Version)
260 × 210 × 120 mm 0.84 kg/1.09 kg 940536130654
PR 6130/68S Stainless steel cable junction box
(Ex-Version)
260 × 210 × 120 mm 1.80 kg/2.05 kg 940536130684
Installation cables PR 6135 and PR 6136
Type Designation Packaging Weight (gross) Order number
PR 6135/01 1 m installation cable
(minimum length 51 m)
Ring 9405 361 35012
PR 6135/11 10 m installation cable Ring 1.8 kg 9405 361 35112
PR 6135/21 20 m installation cable Ring 3.8 kg 9405 361 35212
PR 6135/31 30 m installation cable Ring 5.2 kg 9405 361 35312
PR 6135/51 50 m installation cable Ring 8.2 kg 9405 361 35512
PR 6135/12 100 m installation cable Ring 13 kg 9405 361 35122
PR 6135/32 300 m installation cable Drum 42 kg 9405 361 35322
PR 6135/01A 1 m installation cable, reinforced
(minimum length 50 m)
Ring 9405 361 35019
PR 6136/01 EX 1 m installation cable
(minimum length 10 m)
Ring 9405 361 36011
PR 6136/51 EX 50 m installation cable Ring 8.6 kg 9405 361 36511
PR 6136/12 EX 100 m installation cable Ring 18 kg 9405 361 36121
PR 6136/32 EX 300 m installation cable Drum 55 kg 9405 361 36321
PR 6136/01A EX 1 m installation cable, reinforced
(minimum length 10 m)
Ring 9405 361 36019